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BERLIN UNIVERSITY ALLIANCE – CHICAGO RESEARCH COLLABORATION INITIATIVE
APPLICATION FORM

1. Project Title:

2. Principal Investigators:
1. Berlin
a. Name:
b. Function:
c. Affiliation (Department/Institute):
d. Institution (FU, HU, TU, Charité):
2. Chicago
a. Name:
b. Function:
c. Affiliation (Department/Institute):
d. Institution (University of Chicago, Northwestern University):

3. Keywords
Please provide 3-5 keywords describing the research field:

4. Research objectives and significance
1. Short project overview: Please provide a summary that outlines the field of study and the broader intellectual context of the project. The summary should convincingly demonstrate the project’s significance and innovation. 
(350 words max.)

2. Project Description: Please provide a detailed description of the key activities to be supported by the funding including the expected dates of any activity. (500 words max.)



5. Rationale for the partnership and complementary expertise of the PIs
Please provide your rationale for working together and how your own and your teams’ expertise complement each other. 
(250 words max.)

6. Expected outputs and outcomes 

What are the expected outputs and outcomes of your collaboration? (e.g., joint publications, workshop proceedings, grant proposals) 
(150 words max.)

7. Budget
Please provide an overview of your budget on the budget form provided separately 


8. CVs
Please provide one CV for each PI. CVs should not exceed 2 pages and should not include publication lists.
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